2020-2021
Yoe FFA
Fruit, Meat, Cookie Fundraiser

Important Information:
Selling — October 26 — November 12

All orders & money are DUE THURSDAY November 12
Week 1 Top Seller - Money & orders due October 30
Week 2 Top Seller - Money & orders due November 5
Delivery - Expected the second week of December
Make Checks Payable: YOE FFA

Meat & Cookie Price List

Item Number Item Sales Price
101 Spiral Sliced Ham $32.00
102 Hunters Pack $28.00
103 Peppered Turkey Breast $24.00
104 Smoked Turkey $32.00
128 Brown Sugar Pit Ham $30.00
106 Sac O Sausage Combo $19.00
108 Whole Hog Pork Sausage Patties $19.00
110 Peppered Bacon $21.00
111 Smoked Bacon $21.00
125 Holiday Sampler $22.00
126 Fajita Combo $20.00
311 Pumpkin Roll $16.00
318 Cheesecake Sampler $20.00
All Cookies $17.00
450 Peach Jamboree $26.00
451 Southwest Grill Pack $28.00
452 Peach Preserves $12.00
453 Raspberry Chipotle Sauce $12.00
454 Lil Taste of Heaven $30.00
455 3 Way Pack $25.00
456 Texas White Trash $25.00
457 Texas Pecan Brittle $20.00
458 Jalapeno Pecan Brittle $20.00
459 Cajun Pack $22.00

460 Sportsman Mix $22.00



Fruit Price List

Item Number

ZIrxXeommo>»

Item

Navel Oranges
Grapefruit

Citrus Gift Basket
Mixed 4 Back
Apples
Clementines
Avocados

Pears

Wooden Gift Box
Red Wrapped Aged Mild Cheddar

Sales Price
$23.00
$22.00
$25.00
$20.00
$21.00
$16.00
$16.00
$22.00
$23.00
$22.00



