## 2020-2021 Yoe FFA Fruit, Meat, Cookie Fundraiser

## **Important Information:**

Selling – October 26 – November 12 All orders & money are <u>DUE THURSDAY November 12</u> Week 1 Top Seller - Money & orders due October 30 Week 2 Top Seller - Money & orders due November 5 Delivery - Expected the second week of December

Make Checks Payable: YOE FFA

## Meat & Cookie Price List

Item Number	Item	Sales Price
101	Spiral Sliced Ham	\$32.00
102	Hunters Pack	\$28.00
103	Peppered Turkey Breast	\$24.00
104	Smoked Turkey	\$32.00
128	Brown Sugar Pit Ham	\$30.00
106	Sac O Sausage Combo	\$19.00
108	Whole Hog Pork Sausage Patties	\$19.00
110	Peppered Bacon	\$21.00
111	Smoked Bacon	\$21.00
125	Holiday Sampler	\$22.00
126	Fajita Combo	\$20.00
311	Pumpkin Roll	\$16.00
318	Cheesecake Sampler	\$20.00
All Cookies		\$17.00
450	Peach Jamboree	\$26.00
451	Southwest Grill Pack	\$28.00
452	Peach Preserves	\$12.00
453	Raspberry Chipotle Sauce	\$12.00
454	Lil Taste of Heaven	\$30.00
455	3 Way Pack	\$25.00
456	Texas White Trash	\$25.00
457	Texas Pecan Brittle	\$20.00
458	Jalapeno Pecan Brittle	\$20.00
459	Cajun Pack	\$22.00
460	Sportsman Mix	\$22.00

## Fruit Price List

Item Number	Item	Sales Price
Α	Navel Oranges	\$23.00
С	Grapefruit	\$22.00
E	Citrus Gift Basket	\$25.00
F	Mixed 4 Back	\$20.00
G	Apples	\$21.00
J	Clementines	\$16.00
K	Avocados	\$16.00
L	Pears	\$22.00
M	Wooden Gift Box	\$23.00
N	Red Wrapped Aged Mild Cheddar	\$22.00